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Kendall Events – Full Gig List

 Stayin' Alive
BEE GEES

Pissouri Amphitheatre Friday 9th June €15 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:30

Tala Amphitheatre Saturday 10th June €15 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

Tala Amphitheatre Sunday 11th June €15 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

Paralimni Amphitheatre Tuesday 13th June €15 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

.
 Fleetwood Bac

FLEETWOOD MAC
Tala Amphitheatre Friday 23rd June €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

Pissouri Amphitheatre Saturday 24th June €18 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:30

Paralimni Amphitheatre Sunday 25th June €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

Tala Amphitheatre Tuesday 27th June €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

.
 Majesty 
QUEEN

Pissouri Amphitheatre Friday 7th July €18 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:30

Tala Amphitheatre Saturday 8th July €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

Tala Amphitheatre Sunday 9th July €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

Paralimni Amphitheatre Tuesday 11th July €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

.
 The Stones

ROLLING STONES
Paralimni Amphitheatre Wednesday 19th July €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

Pissouri Amphitheatre Friday 21st July €18 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:30

Tala Amphitheatre Saturday 22nd July €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

Tala Amphitheatre Sunday 23rd July €18 each Doors: 19:30. Show: 20:30

 
Bob Wyper

ROD STEWART
Pissouri Amphitheatre Friday 8th September €14 each Doors: 18:30. Show: 20:00

Tala Amphitheatre Saturday 9th September €14 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:00

Tala Amphitheatre Sunday 10th September €14 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:00

Paralimni Amphitheatre Tuesday 12th September €14 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:00

.
 Re-Take That

Take That
Pissouri Amphitheatre Friday 22nd September €17 each Doors: 18:30. Show: 20:00

Tala Amphitheatre Saturday 23rd September €17 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:00

Tala Amphitheatre Sunday 24th September €17 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:00

Paralimni Amphitheatre Tuesday 26th September €17 each Doors: 19:00. Show: 20:00




